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Concealed shower head 
with 2 jets (normal + soft), 38x38 cm

AC148-00

0,002 kg
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1 of 3

SM
Grinding

LU
Polishing

CR
GN

1:4

1

2

3

45

6
77

9

10

11

12

13

13 AC146-11 Safety cable for shower head cover set 4
12 M110-02 Concealed shower head carter 1
11 AC148-13 Service key for filter maintenance 1
10 AC148-004 Plug set for filter maintenance 2
9 AC148-10 Filter 2
8 AC148-004 Flow regulator 12 lt/min 2
7 M173-11 Screw M4x12 4
6 AC148-005 Flexible M12x1-M15x1 2
5 AC148-11 Washer ø13,7x7,7 H2 mm 2
4 AC148-12 Fitting M15x1-G1/2" 2
3 AC148-002 Concealed shower head cartridge set 1
2 AC148-001 Concealed shower head cover set 1
1 M110-05 Screw M6x25 UNI 5933 4
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