

13 AC146-11 12 M110-02		AC146-11	Safety cable for shower head cover set  Concealed shower head carter				1
11 AC148-13			Service key for filter maintenance				1
10		AC148-13 AC148-004	•				
			Plug set for filter maintenance				2
9	-	AC148-10	Filter				2
		AC148-004	Flow regulator 12 lt/min				2
7		M173-11	Screw M4x12				4
6		AC148-005	Flexible M12x1-M15x1				2
5	1	AC148-11	Washer ø13,7x7,7 H2 mm				2
4	,	AC148-12	Fitting M15x1-G1/2"				2
3	1	AC148-002	Concealed shower head cartridge set				1
2		AC148-001	Concealed shower head cover set				1
1 M110		M110-05	Screw M6x25 UNI 5933				4
ID	(	Code	Description				Pcs
Numb	oer						
					Sheet	1 of	3
					Scale	1:4	 I
N°	REVIE	/IEW Date			Oddio		
Description					Material		
Description							
Description	С	oncealed	shower head				
Description			shower head (normal + soft), 38x38 cm		Weight		
Description					Weight 0,002 kg		
Description			(normal + soft), 38x38 cm	Finishing  LU CR Polishing GN	•	h	<b>*</b> +6